Powerful, durable and accurate
PST
Press Solutions
Thanks to the compact design of the PST press spindle it can be used as a
manual press station. This can
easily be built using Atlas Copco’s
standardized express mechanics
components and handles.

A
mm
B
mm
AB
mm
C
mm
D
mm
DB
mm
E
mm Ordering No.
Straight press
PST60-400CL-S 60 13500 12 2700 400 165 66 145 150  -  - 1296 - 150 105 56 8435 4069 51
PST60-400CBL-S 60 13500 12 2700 400 165 67 148 150 - - 1376 - 150 105 56 8435 4069 52
Compact press
PST5-200CUL-S 1-5 220-1120 4 900 200 250 21,0 46,30 77 508 390 (-) 198 76 (-) 28,5 8435 4069 31
PST5-200CBUL-S 1-5 220-1120 4 900 200 250 23,0 50,71 88 508 390 570 198 76 87 28,5 8435 4069 32
PST5-400CUL-S 1-5 220-1120 4 900 400 250 25,0 55,12 77 708 390 (-) 198 76 (-) 28,5 8435 4069 33
PST5-400CBUL-S 1-5 220-1120 4 900 400 250 27,0 59,52 88 708 390 770 198 76 87 28,5 8435 4069 34
PST10-200CUL-S 2-10 450-2250 4 900 200 250 21,0 46,30 77 508 390 (-) 198 76 (-) 28,5 8435 4069 62
PST10-200CBUL-S 2-10 450-2250 4 900 200 250 23,0 50,71 88 508 390 570 198 76 87 28,5 8435 4069 78
PST10-400CUL-S 2-10 450-2250 4 900 400 250 25,0 55,12 77 708 390 (-) 198 76 (-) 28,5 8435 4069 64
PST10-400CBUL-S 2-10 450-2250 4 900 400 250 27,0 59,52 88 708 390 770 198 76 87 28,5 8435 4069 67
PST20-200CUL-S 4-20 900-4500 4 900 200 250 21,0 46,30 77 508 390 (-) 198 76 (-) 28,5 8435 4069 60
PST20-200CBUL-S 4-20 900-4500 4 900 200 250 23,0 50,71 88 508 390 570 198 76 87 28,5 8435 4069 77
PST20-400CUL-S 4-20 900-4500 4 900 400 250 25,0 55,12 77 708 390 (-) 198 76 (-) 28,5 8435 4069 63
PST20-400CBUL-S 4-20 900-4500 4 900 400 250 27,0 59,52 88 708 390 770 198 76 87 28,5 8435 4069 66
PST35-200CUL-S 7-35 1570-7870 10 2250 200 170 44,0 97,00 105 612,5 498 (-) 245 105 (-) 56 8435 4069 48
PST35-200CBUL-S 7-35 1570-7870 10 2250 200 170 59,0 130,07 105 612,5 498 763 245 105 178 56 8435 4069 42
PST35-400CUL-S 7-35 1570-7870 10 2250 400 170 48,0 105,82 105 812,5 498 (-) 245 105 (-) 56 8435 4069 49
PST35-400CBUL-S 7-35 1570-7870 10 2250 400 170 64,0 141,09 105 812,5 498 963 245 105 178 56 8435 4069 45
PST50-200CUL-S 10- 50 2250-11240 10 2250 200 170 50,0 110,23 105 612,5 498 (-) 245 105 (-) 56 8435 4069 84
PST50-200CBUL-S 10- 50 2250-11240 10 2250 200 170 58,0 127,87 105 612,5 498 763 245 105 178 56 8435 4069 43
PST50-400CUL-S 10- 50 2250-11240 10 2250 400 170 57,0 125,66 105 812,5 498 (-) 245 105 (-) 56 8435 4069 44
PST50-400CBUL-S 10- 50 2250-11240 10 2250 400 170 65,0 143,30 105 812,5 498 963 245 105 178 56 8435 4069 79
PST100-200CUL-S 20-100 4500-22500 20 4496 200 130 180,0 396,83 192 869 476 (-) 350 192 (-) 85 8435 4069 40
PST100-200CBUL-S 20-100 4500-22500 20 4496 200 130 200,0 440,92 192 869 476 953 350 192 192 85 8435 4069 39
PST100-400CUL-S 20-100 4500-22500 20 4496 400 130 200,0 440,92 192 1069 476 (-) 350 192 (-) 85 8435 4069 35
PST100-400CBUL-S 20-100 4500-22500 20 4496 400 130 220,0 485,01 192 1069 476 1153 350 192 192 85 8435 4069 36
Special press
PST5-200CUL 1-5 220-1120 2 450 200 500 14,5 31,97 70 491 329 (-) 168 70 (-) 27 9831 4069 31
PST5-200CBUL 1-5 220-1120 2 450 200 500 15,5 34,17 70 491 329 553 168 70 85 27 9831 4069 32
PST5-300CUL 1-5 220-1120 2 450 300 500 16,5 36,38 70 591 329 (-) 168 70 (-) 27 9831 4069 33
PST5-300CBUL 1-5 220-1120 2 450 300 500 17,5 38,58 70 591 329 653 168 70 85 27 9831 4069 34
PST10-50CUL 2-10 450-2250 2 450 50 500 12,0 26,46 71 341 329 (-) 168 70 (-) 27 9831 4069 82
PST10-100CUL 2-10 450-2250 2 450 100 500 13,0 28,66 71 391 329 (-) 168 70 (-) 27 9831 4069 81
PST10-200CUL 2-10 450-2250 2 450 200 500 14,5 31,97 71 491 329 (-) 168 70 (-) 27 9831 4069 62
PST10-200CBUL 2-10 450-2250 2 450 200 500 15,5 34,17 86 491 329 553 168 70 85 27 9831 4069 78
PST10-300CUL 2-10 450-2250 2 450 300 500 16,5 36,38 71 591 329 (-) 168 70 (-) 27 9831 4069 64
PST10-300CBUL 2-10 450-2250 2 450 300 500 17,5 38,58 86 591 329 553 168 70 85 27 9831 4069 67
PST35-200CUL 7-35 1570-7870 7 1574 200 255 44,0 97,00 90 612,5 498 (-) 244 90 (-) 56 9831 4069 48
PST35-200CBUL 7-35 1570-7870 7 1574 200 255 59,0 130,07 90 612,5 498 732 244 90 178 56 9831 4069 42
PST35-400CUL 7-35 1570-7870 7 1574 400 255 48,0 105,82 90 812,5 498 (-) 244 90 (-) 56 9831 4069 49
PST35-400CBUL 7-35 1570-7870 7 1574 400 255 64,0 141,09 90 812,5 498 932 244 90 178 56 9831 4069 45
PST Press 10 Maximum Pushing Load in kN
200 Maximum Stroke length in mm
C Commutation Sensor
PST10-200CBUL